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NMAPAZKEYH, 24 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56

| REGULAR COUPON

| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME
DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TKI:I:E h HOME TEAM x AWAY TEAM 2 1X | 12 | X2 [unDEr| ovEr| GG | NG
s |2173 |AUSTRL | 07:50 | 1.70 | MELBOURNE VICT.. (2| 3.95 [SYDNEY W 10 4.00 |1.21|1.21|1.96 | 2.17 |1.64[1.63 | 2.10
s |2388| AUSTRL | 10:35 | 2.03 | MELBOURNE VICT.. |7| 3.70 | SYDNEY FC 5( 3.05 |1.33/1.24| 1.67 | 2.48 | 1.50( 1.43 | 2.55
s |2215| ROM |17:00| 2.20 |BUZAU 16| 3.15 | UNIREA SLOBOZIA |13] 3.15 |(1.31|1.30| 1.57 | 1.60 |2.25(1.93 | 1.75
s |0017| cypP |19:00| 1.83 | AEL LIMASSOL 9| 3.75 | NEA SALAMINA 13( 3.75 |11.221.23|1.80 | 1.95 |1.76|1.72 | 2.03
s |0023| cyP |19:00| 8.00 | PARALIMNI 12( 4.70 | OMONOIA 4 1.35 (2.70|1.15| 1.07 | 2.00 | 1.72]2.08 | 1.70
s [2170] crRo |19:00| 1.37 | OSUJEK 4| 4.50 [SIBENIK 9| 7.20 (1.08 | 1.16 | 2.62 | 1.92 | 1.82(2.07 | 1.65
s |2249| FRA3 |19:00| 3.05 | VILLEFRANCHE 14| 2.97 |LE MANS 7| 2.15 (1.49|1.28| 1.27 | 1.58 |2.13|1.86 | 1.78
s |2556| TUR2 |19:00| 1.82 | UMRANIYESPOR 13( 3.25 |SANLIURFASPOR |18 3.65 [1.20|1.24| 1.75 | 1.78 | 1.86(1.74 | 1.90
s |3340| TUR |19:00| 1.72 | SAMSUNSPOR 3| 3.60 | GAZIANTEP 8| 4.30 [1.19]1.24| 1.96 | 1.84 | 1.90(1.80 | 1.87
s |2363| GER2 |19:30( 1.58 | MAGDEBURG 2| 3.95 [EINTRACHT BRAU.. |17] 4.80 |1.16|1.21| 2.17 | 2.28 | 1.58]1.60 | 2.15
s |2382| GER2 |19:30| 2.30 [ GREUTHER FURTH |14] 3.55 | KAISERSLAUTERN |5| 2.67 |1.431.26| 1.54 | 2.33 | 1.56|1.46 | 2.47
s |0336| GRE |20:00( 2.95 |VOLOS 11| 2.97 | ATROMITOS 9| 2.42 |1.481.33| 1.37 | 1.49 | 2.45(2.03 | 1.67
s |2037| POR2 |20:00| 1.90 | ACADEMICO DE VI.. |7| 3.30 | FEIRENSE 9| 3.85 (1.221.28| 1.77 | 1.63 | 2.18(1.95|1.73
s |2220| ROM |20:00| 2.95 | DINAMO BUCURES.. 3| 2.97 |UNIVERSITATEACL..[1]| 2.42 [1.49|1.33| 1.37 | 1.49 | 2.50(2.05 | 1.66
s |2393| GER3 |20:00| 2.22 | VIKTORIA COLOGNE| 4| 3.50 | WALDHOF MANN.. 15| 2.85 (1.36|1.26| 1.57 | 2.05 | 1.72|1.58 | 2.18
s |2070| FRA3 |20:30| 1.94 | BOULOGNE 2| 3.00 | BOURG PERONNAS (g 3.50 |1.21|1.27| 1.60 | 1.55 |2.20(1.95|1.70
s |2230| FRA3 |20:30( 1.84 | ROUEN 12| 3.10 | AUBAGNE 6| 3.80 (1.191.26 | 1.73 | 1.54 | 2.22|2.00 | 1.67
s |2424| swi2 |20:30| 4.10 | STADE NYONNAIS |s| 3.80 | AARAU 3| 1.71 {1.95|1.22| 1.20 | 2.25 | 1.60( 1.57 | 2.20
s |2482| swi2 |20:30( 2.17 | NEUCHATEL XAMAX 6| 3.60 | STADE LAUSANNE ..|9| 2.85 |1.36|1.25| 1.60 | 2.30 | 1.57|1.47 | 2.43
s |2522| FRA3 |20:30| 2.72 | CHATEAUROUX 17| 2.92 | NIMES 15 2.37 11.411.29| 1.32 | 1.52 | 2.25]|1.94 | 1.71
s |2537| FRA3 |20:30| 3.00 | VALENCIENNES 11| 2.90 | ORLEANS 3| 2.20 (1.47 |1.29| 1.27 | 1.51 | 2.28(1.95|1.70
s |2575| FRA3 |20:30| 2.90 | CONCARNEAU 9| 3.05 | NANCY 11 2.18 |1.48|1.27 | 1.29 | 1.64 | 2.03|1.80 | 1.83
s |2771| FRA3 |20:30( 1.97 |DIJON 4| 3.05 [ QUEVILLY 10[ 3.40 |1.22|1.27 | 1.58 | 1.60 | 2.10|1.88 | 1.76
s |3421| FRA3 |20:30| 1.90 | VERSAILLES 16| 3.05 | PARIS 13 ATLETICO [13| 3.65 (1.20|1.26| 1.70 | 1.53 | 2.23|2.00 | 1.67
s |0490| HoOL |21:00| 3.90 | HERACLES 14{ 3.70 | UTRECHT 3| 1.87 |(1.87|1.27 | 1.25 | 2.02 |1.80(1.71 | 2.10
s |2162| HoOL2 |21:00| 2.07 | DE GRAAFSCHAP 6| 3.40 [EMMEN 9| 3.20 (1.30|1.27 | 1.63 | 2.33 | 1.56 | 1.46 | 2.47
s |2317| FRA2 |21:00| 1.88 | BASTIA 11| 3.35 |PAU FC 9| 3.85 [1.22]1.27 | 1.76 | 1.73 | 2.03 | 1.85 | 1.82
s |2319| FRA2 |21:00| 1.65 | METZ 2| 3.50 | GRENOBLE 8| 5.10 [1.15]1.25| 2.05 | 1.77 | 1.98(1.90 | 1.77
s |2322| FRA2 |21:00| 4.00 | MARTIGUES 18| 3.35 | AMIENS 10 1.85 |1.80/1.27 | 1.21 | 1.73 | 2.03|1.85 | 1.82
s |2333| FRA2 |21:00| 1.71 | RODEZ 13| 3.60 |AJACCIO 16| 4.40 |1.18/1.24| 1.96 | 1.80 | 1.94|1.85|1.82
s |2340| FRA2 |21:00| 2.80 | CAEN 17| 3.25 | GUINGAMP 6| 2.35 [1.511.29| 1.39 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 1.66 | 2.05
s |2357| FRA2 |21:00| 2.50 | LAVAL 7| 3.15 | TROYES 15 2.70 |1.421.31|1.46 | 1.66 |2.13|1.83 | 1.84
s |2372| BEL2 |21:00| 2.25 | LOKEREN TEMSE 11| 3.40 | LIERSE 7| 2.82 (1.371.27 | 1.54 | 1.90 | 1.84(1.67 | 2.03
s |2946| BEL2 |21:00( 1.36 | RWD MOLENBEEK |3| 5.00 | GENKII 15| 6.50 |1.10|1.14| 2.62 | 2.55 | 1.481.67 | 2.03
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



MAPAZKEYH, 24 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE | il h HOME TEAM x AWAY TEAM 2 1X | 12 | X2 [unDEr| ovEr| GG | NG
s |2968| HOL2 |21:00| 2.92 | VITESSE 20 3.55 [ DORDRECHT 4] 2.15 (1.60|1.25| 1.35 | 2.55 | 1.48| 1.41 | 2.62
s |2969| HoL2 |21:00( 1.35 |RODA 8| 4.80 |UTRECHT II 19| 7.00 |1.09|1.14| 2.67 | 2.28 | 1.58|1.81 | 1.86
s |2970| HoL2 |21:00| 1.41 | VOLENDAM 1| 5.00 | MAASTRICHT 13 5.60 |1.12|1.14| 2.48 | 3.05 | 1.35|1.48 | 2.40
s |2971| HoL2 |21:00| 3.20 | FC EEINDHOVEN 12[ 3.55 |SC CAMBUUR 3| 2.02 [1.68|1.25| 1.30 | 2.07 | 1.71(1.58 | 2.18
s |2972| HoL2 |21:00| 1.72 | DEN BOSCH 7| 3.75 | TOP OSS 15( 4.10 |1.20|1.23 | 1.94 | 2.07 | 1.71|1.65 | 2.07
s |2366| swi2 |21:15| 1.88 |ETOILE CAROUGE |2| 3.55 [FC WIL 5 3.60 |1.25/1.25| 1.78 | 2.07 | 1.71|1.61 | 2.13
s |2400| swi2 |21:15| 1.73 |THUN 1| 3.90 | VADUZ 4| 3.90 [1.22|1.22| 1.93 | 2.35 | 1.55|1.52 | 2.30
s |0539| GER |21:30| 1.41 | WOLFSBURG 7| 5.00 | HOLSTEIN KIEL 18( 6.60 |1.121.17| 2.72 | 2.50 | 1.54|1.72 | 2.08
s |2053| ITA3 |21:30| 2.03 | SESTRI LEVANTE 19( 3.25 |LEGNAGO 20 3.45 (1.26/1.29| 1.67 | 1.58 | 2.28|1.98 | 1.71
s |2341]| spPA2 |21:30( 1.81 | ELCHE 4| 3.05 (EIBAR 10[ 4.70 |1.17|1.30| 1.86 | 1.50 | 2.48|2.15 | 1.60
s |2345| ITA3 |21:30| 2.85 | LUCCHESE 17| 3.20 | ASCOLI 12( 2.33 |1.511.29|1.37 | 1.67 |2.12|1.84 | 1.83
s |2349| I1TA2 |21:30| 2.55 |SPEZIA 3| 3.15 | SASSUOLO 1 2.62 |1.45|1.30| 1.45 | 1.84 | 1.90|1.66 | 2.05
s |2584| SPA3 |21:30( 3.10 | OSASUNA B 16| 3.30 | REAL SOCIEDAD B |6| 2.15 |[1.581.28 | 1.31 | 1.71 | 2.07(1.83 | 1.84
s |2596| SPA3 |21:30| 1.85 | ANTEQUERA 1| 3.25 |ALCOYANO 13| 4.20 |1.20|1.28 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.25]|2.02 | 1.68
s |2661| ITA3 |21:30| 1.35 | FERALPISALO 3| 4.20 | PERGOLETTESE CRE..]16| 8.70 |1.06 |1.17 | 2.65 | 1.67 | 2.12|2.47 | 1.46
s |0422| FRA |21:45| 1.91 | AUXERRE 11| 3.70 | SAINT ETIENNE 16( 3.75 |1.27 | 1.27 | 1.83 | 2.02 |1.80|1.70 | 2.12
s |0473| ITA |21:45| 2.05 |TORINO 11| 3.20 | CAGLIARI 14/ 3.80 |1.27/1.33| 1.71 | 1.66 | 2.23|1.95|1.83
2192 WAL |[21:45]| 1.98 [NEWTOWN 4| 4.10 | BRITON FERRY 2.95 (1.34/1.21| 1.70 | 2.70 | 1.43 | 1.40 | 2.65

s |2389| ED2 |21:45| 3.35 | NEWPORT 20| 3.50 [SWINDON 19 1.98 |1.71|1.26| 1.28 | 1.98 | 1.77 | 1.64 | 2.08
s |2395| BEL |21:45]| 2.72 |ST. TRUIDENSE 14( 3.40 | ANTWERP 5| 2.33 |11.52|1.27| 1.42 | 1.92 | 1.82|1.65 | 2.07
3042| WAL |21:45| 4.10 | CARDIFF METROPO.. 6| 4.50 | PENYBONT 1.60 (2.08/1.17| 1.20 ( 2.07 | 1.71|1.74 | 1.94
3043| WAL |21:45| 8.80 [CAERNARFON TO.. |5| 7.30 |THE NEW SAINTS |1 1.19 |3.60|1.07 | 1.06 | 3.15 | 1.34{1.71 | 1.98

s |0544| SPA |22:00( 2.38 |LAS PALMAS 14) 3.15 | OSASUNA 10 3.10 |1.36|1.34| 1.54 | 1.67 | 2.22|1.90 | 1.88
s |2566| ECH |22:00( 1.60 |SHEFFIELD UNITED |1| 3.85 [HULL 21| 5.60 |(1.15(1.24 | 2.22 | 1.82 | 2.00|2.00 | 1.78
3044| WAL |[22:00]| 3.55 | ABERYSTWYTH TO.. 4.40 | BARRY TOWN UNIL.. 1.72 (1.93/1.18| 1.25 | 2.48 | 1.50| 1.51 | 2.33

s |9408| ARG1 |22:00| 5.10 | BARRACAS CENTR.. 3.55 |RACING CLUB 1.64 (2.05/1.24| 1.15( 1.65 | 2.15|2.05 | 1.66
s |0340| POR |22:15| 2.12 | AROUCA 15{ 3.15 | MOREIRENSE 8| 3.35 (1.281.30| 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.30(1.98 | 1.71
s |9414| ARG1 |00:15| 1.50 | INDEPENDIENTE 3.70 | SARMIENTO 6.40 |1.10|1.22| 2.33 | 1.57 | 2.30|2.35|1.50
s |9415| ARG1 |02:00| 2.42 | BELGRANO 2.97 |HURACAN 2.92 [1.371.33| 1.49 | 1.44 | 2.67|2.15|1.60
s |9416| ARG1 |02:30| 2.60 | SAN MARTIN 2.90 | ATLETICO TUCUMA.., | 2.77 (1.41/1.34|1.43 | 1.42 |1 2.72|2.18|1.58
s |2046| MEX |03:00| 2.00 | ATLETICO SAN LUIS [11| 3.70 | CLUB NECAXA 7| 3.15 [1.30|1.24| 1.71 | 2.08 | 1.70| 1.60 | 2.15
s |2039| MEX |05:00| 3.35 | MAZATLAN 13( 3.45 | TOLUCA 2| 2.00 [{1.70|1.26 | 1.28 | 2.20 | 1.62|1.51 | 2.33
s |2450| MEX |o05:00| 1.51 | TUUANA 17| 4.20 | QUERETARO 9| 5.20 (1.14|1.18| 2.30 | 2.10 | 1.68(1.75|1.93

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MAPAZKEYH, 24 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
2173AUSTRL|07:50| 2.20 | MELBOURNE VICT..| 2| 2.32 |SYDNEY W 10/ 4.40 (]| 3.20 | 1.29|1.50 | 2.30| 1.13 | 5.50 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.42 |15.50]| 3.85 | 8.50 {17.00| 3.20 | 7.20 67.00| 6.40 (24.00/27.00
2388|AUSTRL|10:35| 2.57 | MELBOURNE VICT..|7| 2.40 |[SYDNEY FC 5/3.40 (| 3.40 | 1.26| 1.62 | 2.07 | 1.17 | 4.50 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.25|12.00|| 4.50 {10.50({15.50( 3.65 | 6.60 |47.00| 5.60 |16.00(20.00
2215| ROM |17:00( 2.90 |[BUZAU 16| 1.97 |UNIREA SLOBOZIA 13| 3.75 || 2.30 | 1.50 | 1.30 | 3.10 | 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 |35.00|| 4.10 {13.00{27.00| 2.42 | 8.40 |100.0/ 5.10 |21.00(35.00
0017| CYP |19:00|2.38 |AEL LIMASSOL 9| 2.23 [NEA SALAMINA 13| 4.30 - - |1.45|255]| - - - - 1.51 | 1.35 | 2.52|19.00(| 3.75 | 9.00 |18.00| 2.82 | 7.20 |75.00| 5.80 {22.00/30.00
0023| CYP |19:00|7.60 |PARALIMNI 12| 2.50 |OMONOIA 4| 1.76 - - |1.50|242]| - - - - 1.48 | 1.31 | 2.40 |16.50(| 9.20 |57.00/57.00| 3.05 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.00 | 5.60 |18.00
21701 CRO |19:00| 1.86 |OSIJEK 4| 2.37 |SIBENIK 9/7.00|/2.90|1.33|1.43 2.50|1.10 |6.50 || 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.51 | 1.35 | 2.57 |20.00|| 3.10 | 6.30 |20.00| 3.00 | 9.30 |100.0| 8.80 |55.00/60.00
2249| FRA3 |19:00| 3.70 |VILLEFRANCHE 14/ 1.97 |LE MANS 7/2.85(| 2.43 | 1.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2556| TUR2 |19:00| 2.45 |[UMRANIYESPOR |13} 2.12 |SANLIURFASPOR |18 4.10 - - 1.39 | 2.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3340 TUR |19:00| 2.33 [SAMSUNSPOR 3| 2.18 | GAZIANTEP 8(4.70 || 2.65 | 1.38 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00(| 3.65 | 8.80 |20.00| 2.82 | 8.00 |95.00| 6.40 |27.00(37.00
2363| GER2 |19:30| 2.08 | MAGDEBURG 2| 2.45 |[EINTRACHT BRAU..[17/ 4.80 || 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.57 | 2.15| 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.30 (13.50/| 3.70 | 7.40 |15.50| 3.50 | 7.30 |65.00| 7.10 (27.00({30.00
2382| GER2 |19:30| 2.77 |GREUTHER FURTH |14| 2.35 | KAISERSLAUTERN |5|3.05||3.25|1.28|1.57 |2.15|1.16 (4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.30 |{13.50|| 4.70 {12.00|17.50| 3.45 | 6.60 |50.00| 5.10 {14.00/19.00
0336 GRE |20:00| 3.65 |[VOLOS 11| 1.90 |[ATROMITOS 9/3.15||2.22 | 1.54 | 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 (10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.65 | 1.51 | 3.45 |42.00|| 4.80 {19.00|37.00| 2.27 | 8.80 |50.00| 4.30 {15.50/32.00
2037| POR2 |20:00| 2.57 | ACADEMICO DE V..|7| 2.02 | FEIRENSE 9(4.50||2.40 | 1.46|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50|| 5.00 | 1.15|| 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 |32.00(| 3.75 {10.50|25.00| 2.48 | 8.50 |100.0| 5.80 |27.00(40.00
2220 ROM |20:00| 3.65 [ DINAMO BUCURE.. 3| 1.88 |UNIVERSITATEA C..|1]| 3.20 || 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 {10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.65 | 1.52 | 3.50 |45.00{| 4.80 |20.00(37.00| 2.25 | 8.80 |100.0| 4.30 |15.50|35.00
2393| GER3 |20:00| 2.77 |VIKTORIA COLOG.. |4| 2.22 |WALDHOF MANN..|15/ 3.30 || 2.90 | 1.33 | 1.46 | 2.40 | 1.12 | 5.80 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.54 | 1.35 | 2.52 |17.50|| 4.50 {12.00/20.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00| 5.10 {16.00/23.00
2070 FRA3 |20:30| 2.65 |BOULOGNE 2| 1.95 |[BOURG PERONNAS|s| 4.20 || 2.38 | 1.47 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2230| FRA3 |20:30| 2.57 |[ROUEN 12| 1.96 | AUBAGNE 6/4.50(|2.381.47| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2424 SWI2 |20:30| 4.30 [STADE NYONNAIS (8| 2.37 | AARAU 312.22|]3.25|1.28|1.54 | 2.22 | 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.50|| 6.40 24.00{27.00{ 3.35 | 7.10 |62.00| 3.90 | 8.40 (16.00
2482 SWI2 |20:30| 2.65 [NEUCHATEL XAM.. 6| 2.33 |[STADE LAUSANN.. |9/ 3.20(| 3.25|1.28|1.56 | 2.18 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.32 |13.50{| 4.60 {11.50({17.00| 3.40 | 6.70 |52.00| 5.30 |15.00/20.00
2522| FRA3 |20:30| 3.45 | CHATEAUROUX 171 1.91 | NIMES 15/ 3.151/ 2.33 | 1.49| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2537| FRA3 |20:30| 3.75 |VALENCIENNES 111 1.91 |ORLEANS 312.95(] 2.33 | 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2575| FRA3 |20:30( 3.55 | CONCARNEAU 9| 2.00 [NANCY 1|2.90 (]| 2.52 | 1.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2771| FRA3 |20:30| 2.67 |DIJON 4| 1.98 |QUEVILLY 104.10 || 2.47 | 1.44| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3421| FRA3 |20:30| 2.62 | VERSAILLES 16| 1.94 | PARIS 13 ATLETICO|13{ 4.40 || 2.38 | 1.47 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0490 HOL |21:00|4.10 |HERACLES 14] 2.23 [UTRECHT 3/2.43/2.80|1.35|1.45/2.43|1.11|6.00 (| 4.00 | 1.20|| 1.51| 1.34 | 2.50 {18.00/| 5.80 (23.00(30.00| 2.97 | 7.40 |75.00| 3.80 | 9.40 {19.00
2162| HOL2 |21:00| 2.52 | DE GRAAFSCHAP |6|2.37 |EMMEN 9/3.45]|3.35|1.27|1.58 | 2.13|1.16 |4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.30|13.00|| 4.40 |10.00/16.00| 3.50 | 6.70 |52.00| 5.60 {17.00/21.00
2317| FRA2 |21:00| 2.48 |BASTIA 11| 2.08 |PAU FC 9/4.40||2.57 | 1.40|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.90 |27.00|| 3.80 {10.00/23.00| 2.62 | 8.10 |100.0| 5.80 |25.00/37.00
2319| FRA2 |21:00| 2.18 | METZ 2| 2.18 | GRENOBLE 8(5.30||2.65 | 1.38|1.38|2.65|1.09 | 7.00||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.75 |24.00(| 3.45 | 8.10 |21.00| 2.77 | 8.40 |100.0{ 7.00 |35.00(45.00
2322| FRA2 |21:00| 4.50 | MARTIGUES 18 2.10 |AMIENS 10/ 2.47 || 2.55|1.41|1.35(2.80(1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.87 |27.00|| 6.00 (25.00(37.00| 2.65 | 8.10 {100.0| 3.75 | 9.80 |23.00
2333| FRA2 |21:00| 2.30 |[RODEZ 13 2.15 |AJACCIO 16/ 4.80 || 2.65 | 1.38|1.38 | 2.65(1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.77 |24.00{| 3.60 | 8.80 [21.00| 2.75 | 8.10 {100.0| 6.40 |[30.00/37.00
2340 FRA2 |21:00| 3.30 |CAEN 17| 2.13 | GUINGAMP 6/2.90(]2.70 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 [22.00/| 5.00 (16.00{25.00| 2.82 | 7.30 |80.00| 4.50 {13.00/23.00
2357| FRA2 |21:00|3.15 |LAVAL 7| 2.02 [TROYES 15/ 3.30 (| 2.43 | 1.45|1.33 | 2.90| 1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 (30.00|| 4.50 (15.00{27.00| 2.52 | 8.00 100.0| 4.70 (16.00/30.00
2372| BEL2 |21:00|2.85 |LOKEREN TEMSE |11 2.15 |LIERSE 7/3.35|/2.75|1.36|1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.67 {21.00|| 4.40 (12.50{22.00| 2.82 | 7.30 |75.00| 5.00 {16.50(25.00
2946| BEL2 |21:00|1.76 |RWD MOLENBEEK (3| 2.65 |GENK Il 15/ 6.00 || 3.75 | 1.22|1.63 (| 2.05(1.17 | 4.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.50 | 1.29 | 2.18 |11.50(| 3.50 | 6.10 {14.50| 3.80 | 7.80 |67.00| 8.60 |40.00/37.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
2968| HOL2 |21:00| 3.20 |VITESSE 200 2.42 | DORDRECHT 4| 2.57||3.55|1.24|1.64 | 2.03|1.18 |4.30||3.10 | 1.30 || 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.20 |11.50|| 5.50 {15.00|18.00| 3.70 | 6.50 |45.00| 4.70 |10.50/15.50
2969| HOL2 |21:00| 1.80 |[RODA 8| 2.55 |[UTRECHT II 19/ 6.50 | 3.35|1.27|1.56 (| 2.18 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.30 |14.00{| 3.30 | 6.00 {16.00| 3.50 | 8.30 |85.00| 8.80 |45.00/45.00
2970| HOL2 |21:00| 1.82 [VOLENDAM 1| 2.77 | MAASTRICHT 13/ 5.20 || 4.10 | 1.191.80 | 1.83 | 1.23 | 3.65 || 3.10 | 1.30 || 1.52 | 1.27 | 2.05 | 8.70 || 3.85 | 6.40 [12.50| 4.40 | 7.10 |47.00| 8.30 |[30.00/27.00
2971| HOL2 |21:00] 3.65 |FC EINDHOVEN 12| 2.23 [SC CAMBUUR 3/2.60(|2.95|1.32|1.47 | 2.38|1.12|5.80 | 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 ({17.50/| 5.50 (18.00{25.00| 3.10 | 7.10 |65.00| 4.20 {10.50({19.00
2972| HOL2 |21:00| 2.27 |DEN BOSCH 7| 2.28 | TOP OSS 15| 4.40 (] 3.05 | 1.31|1.48 | 2.35|1.12 | 5.80 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.48 |17.00|| 3.80 | 8.60 {17.50| 3.10 | 7.40 |70.00| 6.40 (25.00/30.00
2366| SWI2 |21:15]|2.43 |ETOILE CAROUGE |2|2.25 |FC WIL 5/3.95(]2.95|1.32|1.48 | 2.35|1.12 | 5.80 | 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.48 {17.00|| 4.00 | 9.60 {18.00| 3.10 | 7.20 |67.00| 5.80 (21.00/27.00
2400| SWI2 |21:15|2.23 [THUN 1| 2.40 |VADUZ 4(4.10||3.35|1.27|1.57|2.15|1.16 | 4.70 || 3.45 | 1.25|| 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.30 |13.00(| 4.00 | 8.50 |15.50| 3.50 | 7.00 |57.00| 6.40 |22.0025.00
0539| GER |21:30| 1.84 | WOLFSBURG 7| 2.60 |HOLSTEIN KIEL 18/ 5.80 || 3.45 | 1.251.62 | 2.07 (1.17 | 4.50 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.48 | 1.28 | 2.18 |11.50(| 3.40 | 6.20 [15.00| 3.65 | 7.80 {70.00| 8.20 |37.00/37.00
2053| ITA3 |21:30| 2.77 [SESTRI LEVANTE [19] 1.97 |LEGNAGO 20 4.20 || 2.33 | 1.49|1.30|3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 (37.00]|| 3.90 |12.00/27.00| 2.40 | 8.50 {100.0| 5.50 {24.00/40.00
2341| SPA2 |21:30| 2.50 |ELCHE 4| 1.96 |EIBAR 10/ 5.30 (] 2.25 | 1.52 | 1.28 | 3.25| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.62 | 1.49 | 3.35 (42.00]| 3.50 | 9.80 [30.00| 2.33 | 9.50 {100.0| 6.50 (35.00/55.00
2345| ITA3 |21:30| 3.45 |LUCCHESE 17| 2.02 | ASCOLI 12/ 3.00 || 2.47 | 1.44|1.32 | 2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.00 (30.00|| 4.80 (17.50/30.00| 2.50 | 8.00 100.0| 4.40 (14.00/27.00
2349| ITA2 |21:30|3.10 |SPEZIA 3/ 2.12 |SASSUOLO 1|3.10(| 2.65 | 1.38 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |22.00|| 4.70 |14.50(24.00| 2.80 | 7.30 |80.00| 4.70 |14.50{24.00
2584| SPA3 |21:30| 3.65 |OSASUNA B 16| 2.05 |REAL SOCIEDAD B |6|2.82 || 2.52 |1.42|1.34|2.85|1.07 | 8.50|| 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.95 |27.00|| 5.20 {19.00({32.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |100.0| 4.20 |12.50(25.00
2596| SPA3 |21:30| 2.48 | ANTEQUERA 1| 2.00 |ALCOYANO 13/ 4.80 | 2.40 | 1.46|1.30 (3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.15 |35.00(| 3.65 {10.0025.00| 2.43 | 8.70 {100.0| 6.10 |[30.00/45.00
2661| ITA3 |21:30| 1.86 |FERALPISALO 3| 2.25 |PERGOLETTESE CR..16| 8.40 || 2.57 | 1.40 | 1.35 | 2.80| 1.08 | 7.50 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.54 | 1.40 | 2.90 (30.00|| 2.92 | 6.30 |25.00| 2.67 |11.00/100.0| 9.80 (80.00({90.00
0422| FRA |21:45|2.47 | AUXERRE 11| 2.23 [SAINT ETIENNE 16/ 3.95(] 2.85 | 1.34|1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.50 (18.00]| 3.85 | 9.60 {19.00| 2.97 | 7.30 |75.00| 5.70 (22.00/27.00
0473| ITA |21:45]|2.70 |TORINO 11/ 2.02 | CAGLIARI 14 4.10 (| 2.38 | 1.47 | 1.32 | 2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 2.97 (30.00]| 3.80 {11.0025.00| 2.48 | 8.30 |100.0| 5.50 (24.00(37.00
2192 WAL |21:45|2.50 [NEWTOWN 4| 2.47 |BRITON FERRY 3.35||3.65|1.23|1.67|2.00]|1.19 | 4.10|| 3.05 | 1.31|| 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.17 |10.50(| 4.60 {10.00(15.00| 3.85 | 6.40 |42.00| 5.70 |15.50(18.00
2389| ED2 |21:45|3.80 [NEWPORT 20( 2.20 [SWINDON 19| 2.57 || 2.85|1.34|1.45(2.43(1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00{| 5.60 {20.0027.00| 2.97 | 7.20 {70.00| 4.10 |10.50/19.00
2395| BEL |21:45]|3.25 |ST. TRUIDENSE 14/ 2.15 | ANTWERP 5/2.92(]2.70 | 1.37 | 1.42 | 2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.65 {21.00|| 5.00 (15.50{24.00| 2.87 | 7.20 |75.00| 4.50 {13.00/22.00
3042| WAL |21:45|4.60 |CARDIFF METROP.. 6| 2.27 |PENYBONT 2.231/2.90|1.33|1.46|2.40|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 |18.00|| 6.50 |27.00(32.00| 3.05 | 7.60 |80.00| 3.70 | 8.40 {18.00
3043| WAL |21:45|7.50 |CAERNARFON TO.. |5| 3.00 |THE NEW SAINTS |1|1.58|/4.30|1.18|1.81 |1.82|1.23 |3.65||3.65|1.23 || 1.51 | 1.27 | 2.03 | 8.50 ||11.00/55.00/42.00| 4.50 | 8.40 |67.00| 3.45 | 5.10 |13.00
0544| SPA |22:00(2.97 |[LAS PALMAS 14/ 2.00 |OSASUNA 10/ 3.55 | 2.38 | 1.47|1.32 | 2.95(1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 2.97 |30.00{| 4.20 (13.5027.00| 2.48 | 8.00 {100.0| 4.80 |18.00/32.00
2566 ECH |22:00|2.15 |SHEFFIELD UNITED |1| 2.20 |HULL 21| 5.30 || 2.62 | 1.39]|1.39|2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.52 | 1.37 | 2.67 {23.00]| 3.30 | 7.70 |21.00| 2.77 | 8.60 {100.0| 7.10 |37.00/47.00
3044| WAL |22:00|3.95 |ABERYSTWYTHT.. 2.42 |BARRY TOWN UN..| [2.25]||3.45|1.25|1.60|2.101.16 | 4.70 || 3.35| 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.27 |12.50|| 6.20 |20.00(23.00| 3.55 | 6.80 |52.00| 4.10 | 8.70 {15.00
9408| ARG1 |22:00| 5.50 |BARRACAS CENT.. 2.10 |RACING CLUB 2.221|2.52|11.42|1.32|2.95|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 3.00 |30.00|| 7.00 |[37.00(50.00| 2.55 | 9.00 |100.0| 3.40 | 8.40 [24.00
0340 POR |22:15]|2.82 |AROUCA 15| 1.95 | MOREIRENSE 8/4.10||2.33 | 1.49(1.29 | 3.20| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.62 | 1.48 | 3.25 |37.00|| 4.00 {12.50|30.00| 2.37 | 8.50 |100.0| 5.30 {22.00/37.00
9414| ARG1 |00:15| 2.12 [INDEPENDIENTE 2.08 |[SARMIENTO 6.80|2.381.47|1.31|3.05]|1.06 | 9.00||6.00 | 1.11|| 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.15 |35.00(| 3.10 | 7.60 [27.00| 2.48 {10.00/100.0| 8.10 |55.00(75.00
9415| ARG1 |02:00| 3.25 |[BELGRANO 1.84 |HURACAN 3.70 || 2.08 | 1.61 | 1.24 | 3.55| 1.04 |11.00/| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.68 | 1.56 | 3.70 |50.00(| 4.30 |16.00{37.00| 2.17 | 9.30 |100.0| 4.80 |20.00(42.00
9416| ARG1 |02:30| 3.45 [SAN MARTIN 1.83 |ATLETICO TUCUM..| |3.55(|2.07 |1.62|1.23 |3.65|1.04 |11.00{| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.70 | 1.57 | 3.75 |50.00(| 4.50 {18.00{40.00{ 2.13 | 9.40 |100.0| 4.60 |19.00(40.00
2046 MEX |03:00|2.62 |ATLETICO SAN LU.. 11| 2.23 |CLUB NECAXA 7/3.65(/2.90|1.33|1.48 | 2.35|1.12|5.80 (| 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 ({17.50/]| 4.20 (10.50({19.00| 3.10 | 7.10 |67.00| 5.50 {18.00|25.00
2039| MEX |05:00|3.65 | MAZATLAN 13| 2.32 [ TOLUCA 2|2.55]/3.10|1.30|1.53 | 2.23|1.14 | 5.20 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.38 |14.50|| 5.70 {18.00/23.00| 3.30 | 6.80 |57.00| 4.20 {10.00/17.00
2450 MEX |05:00( 2.05 |[TIJUANA 171 2.37 |QUERETARO 9/5.30|/3.05|1.31|1.50 | 2.30|1.13 | 5.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.45 |16.50|| 3.50 | 7.20 |17.00| 3.20 | 7.80 |80.00| 7.40 |32.00/37.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56

PAGE 1/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2173 |[AUSTRL|07:50 | MELBOURNE VICTO.. |2|SYDNEY W 10 - 1.41 - 1.87 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.87 | 2.45 - - 119.00|| 2.60 | 4.80 |23.00| 6.40 |15.50|17.00| 7.10 | 9.50 |42.00
2388 |AUSTRL| 10:35 | MELBOURNE VICTO.. |7|SYDNEY FC 5| - 1.53 - 1.97 | 1.40 | 1.58 - 2.60 | 2.17 - - |12.50|| 3.20 | 6.00 |24.00| 6.50 |13.50|14.50| 5.00 | 8.00 |30.00
2215| ROM |17:00|BUZAU 16 UNIREA SLOBOZIA 13| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.03 - 4.20 | 3.80 - - 150.00(| 3.70 | 5.40 |35.00| 4.50 |15.50|16.00| 5.50 | 7.00 |42.00
0017| CYP ([19:00|AEL LIMASSOL 9|NEA SALAMINA 13 - 1.49 - 1.97 | 1.52 | 1.96 - 3.60 | 3.10 - - |35.00|| 2.75 | 4.90 |25.00| 5.80 |15.00|16.00| 6.60 | 8.60 |40.00
0023| CYP (19:00|PARALIMNI 12l OMONOIA 4| - 1.51 - 1.98 | 1.52 | 1.93 - 3.50 | 3.00 - - 132.00(({15.00({17.00|65.00| 6.60 |23.00|20.00| 1.85 | 4.20 |25.00
2170 CRO [19:00|OSUEK 4|SIBENIK 9| - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.73 - 3.25 | 2.82 - - 130.00|| 1.96 | 4.10 |27.00| 6.60 |21.00|24.00|14.00|15.50/85.00
2249| FRA3 |19:00|VILLEFRANCHE 14 LE MANS 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.50 | 7.20 |42.00| 4.50 |15.50(15.00( 3.70 | 5.60 |32.00
2556| TUR2 |19:00 | UMRANIYESPOR 13l SANLIURFASPOR 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.95 | 5.10 (27.00| 5.20 |[15.00/16.00| 6.70 | 8.70 |45.00
3340( TUR [19:00|SAMSUNSPOR 3|GAZIANTEP 8| - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.35 | 2.95 - - |32.00|| 2.65 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.40 |15.50|17.00| 7.80 | 9.80 |50.00
2363 | GER2 |19:30| MAGDEBURG 2|EINTRACHT BRAUN.. 17] - 1.47 - 1.91 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.72 | 2.32 - - |15.50|| 2.32 | 5.00 |23.00| 6.60 |15.00|17.00| 8.50 |11.50/47.00
2382| GER2 |19:30|GREUTHER FURTH |14 KAISERSLAUTERN 5| - 1.48 - 1.93 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.27 - - |15.00|| 3.70 | 6.50 |27.00| 6.10 |13.00|13.50| 4.30 | 7.10 |27.00
0336| GRE (20:00|VOLOS 11|ATROMITOS of - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.20 - 4.80 | 4.30 - - 150.00(| 5.10 | 6.50 |42.00| 4.10 |15.50|15.50| 4.20 | 5.70 |37.00
2037 | POR2 |20:00 | ACADEMICO DE VIS.. | 7| FEIRENSE 9| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.98 - 4.10 | 3.60 - - |50.00|( 3.05 | 4.80 [30.00| 4.70 |{15.50(17.50| 7.00 | 8.40 |50.00
2220( ROM |20:00 |DINAMO BUCURESTI |3(UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ|1| - 1.27 - 1.82 | 1.48 | 2.22 - 4.80 | 4.40 - - 150.00(|| 5.20 | 6.50 |45.00| 4.10 |16.00|16.00| 4.20 | 5.70 |37.00
2393 | GER3 |20:00|VIKTORIA COLOGNE |4(WALDHOF MANNH.. 15| - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.68 - 3.00 | 2.60 - - |22.00|| 3.60 | 6.00 |27.00| 5.60 |14.00|14.50| 4.70 | 7.10 |32.00
2070| FRA3 |20:30 | BOULOGNE 2|BOURG PERONNAS (8| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.25 | 5.10 |32.00( 4.50 ({15.50|16.50| 6.60 | 8.00 |50.00
2230| FRA3 |20:30|ROUEN 12l AUBAGNE 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.05 | 4.80 |32.00( 4.50 ({16.00|17.50| 7.20 | 8.50 |52.00
2424| SWI2 |20:30|STADE NYONNAIS s|AARAU 3| - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - 116.50|| 7.10 | 9.80 |42.00| 6.30 |15.50|15.00| 2.57 | 5.10 |23.00
2482 SWI2 |20:30 | NEUCHATEL XAMAX |6(STADE LAUSANNE O../9| - 1.47 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.70 | 2.30 - - |15.50|| 3.45 | 6.10 |25.00| 6.10 |13.50|14.00| 4.70 | 7.40 |30.00
2522| FRA3 |20:30 | CHATEAUROUX 17| NIMES 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.80 | 6.40 (40.00( 4.30 |15.50/15.50( 4.20 | 5.80 |37.00
2537| FRA3 |20:30 |VALENCIENNES 11 ORLEANS 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.50 | 7.00 {45.00| 4.30 |16.00|15.50( 3.85 | 5.50 |35.00
2575| FRA3 |20:30 | CONCARNEAU 9|NANCY 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 | 7.00 |37.00| 4.70 |{15.50|15.00| 3.80 | 5.70 |32.00
2771 FRA3 |20:30 |DIJON 4|QUEVILLY 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 | 5.20 |32.00( 4.60 ({15.00|16.00| 6.30 | 8.00 |45.00
3421 FRA3 |20:30|VERSAILLES 16/ PARIS 13 ATLETICO [13] - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.15 | 5.00 |32.00( 4.50 ({16.00|17.00| 7.00 | 8.20 |52.00
0490 HOL |21:00 | HERACLES 14 UTRECHT 3 - 1.41 - 1.87 | 1.41 | 1.77 - 3.20 | 2.77 - - |27.00|| 6.60 | 8.80 |40.00| 5.60 |16.00|15.00| 2.85 | 5.20 |25.00
2162| HOL2 |21:00 |DE GRAAFSCHAP 6|EMMEN of - 1.50 - 1.94 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.67 | 2.25 - - |14.50|| 3.20 | 6.10 |25.00| 5.80 |12.50|13.50| 5.30 | 8.30 |32.00
2317| FRA2 |21:00|BASTIA 11|PAU FC 9| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.88 - 3.70 | 3.25 - - 142.00|( 3.00 | 5.00 [30.00| 5.00 |15.00|16.50| 7.00 | 8.60 |45.00
2319 FRA2 |21:00|METZ 2|GRENOBLE 8| - 1.33 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.84 - 3.50 | 3.10 - - |37.00|| 2.47 | 4.70 |27.00| 5.10 |15.00|17.50| 9.40 |11.50/57.00
2322 FRA2 |21:00 | MARTIGUES 18 AMIENS 10 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.88 - 3.65 | 3.25 - - |42.00|| 7.20 | 8.80 |47.00| 5.00 |16.00|15.00| 2.92 | 5.00 |27.00
2333 FRA2 |21:00|RODEZ 13 AJACCIO 16 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.81 - 3.50 | 3.05 - - |35.00|| 2.65 | 4.70 |27.00| 5.40 |16.00|17.50| 8.00 | 9.70 |50.00
2340| FRA2 |21:00|CAEN 17|GUINGAMP 6| - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.77 - 3.30 | 2.87 - - 130.00|| 4.70 | 6.80 |35.00| 5.10 |14.50|14.00| 3.90 | 6.10 |30.00
2357 FRA2 |[21:00|LAVAL 7| TROYES 15 - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.94 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00|| 4.30 | 6.10 |35.00| 4.60 |15.00|15.00| 4.60 | 6.40 |35.00
2372 BEL2 |21:00 |LOKEREN TEMSE 11| LIERSE 71 - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.75 - 3.25 | 2.85 - - 130.00(| 3.75 | 5.80 |30.00| 5.30 |14.50|15.00| 4.80 | 6.80 |32.00
2946| BEL2 |21:00| RWD MOLENBEEK 3|GENK 11 15 - 1.53 - 1.98 | 1.41 | 1.56 - 2.57 | 2.17 - - [12.50|| 1.91 | 4.50 |22.00| 8.30 |19.00|21.00|12.00|15.00/62.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MAPAZKEYH, 24 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56 |

PAGE 2/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2968 HOL2 [21:00|VITESSE 20/ DORDRECHT a4l - 1.56 - 2.00 | 1.41 | 1.58 - 2.55 | 2.13 - - 112.00|| 4.70 | 7.80 |30.00| 6.30 |13.00|13.00| 3.35 | 6.30 |24.00
2969 HOL2 |21:00|RODA 8|UTRECHT Il 19 - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - 116.50|| 1.90 | 4.30 |23.00| 7.70 |20.00|23.00|13.00|15.50/70.00
2970| HOL2 |21:00 |VOLENDAM 1|MAASTRICHT 13 - 1.70 - 2.17 | 1.47 | 1.53 - 2.40 | 1.95 - - 8.40 || 1.97 | 4.80 |20.00| 9.00 |17.50|19.00| 9.80 |14.00/50.00
2971 HOL2 |21:00 |FC EINDHOVEN 12/SC CAMBUUR 3| - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 2.97 | 2.57 - - |22.00|| 5.40 | 7.80 |35.00| 5.80 |14.50|14.50| 3.20 | 5.60 |25.00
2972 HOL2 |21:00 |DEN BOSCH 7| TOP OSS 15 - 1.40 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 2.97 | 2.55 - - 121.00|| 2.62 | 5.00 |25.00| 6.00 |15.00|16.50| 7.30 | 9.70 |42.00
2366 SWI2 |21:15|ETOILE CAROUGE 2|FC WIL 51 - 1.40 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.68 - 2.97 | 2.55 - - 121.00|| 2.95 | 5.30 |25.00| 5.80 |14.00|15.50| 6.20 | 8.60 |37.00
2400 SWI2 |21:15|THUN 1|VADUZ 4| - 1.48 - 1.93 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.27 - - |14.50|| 2.62 | 5.20 |23.00| 6.60 |15.00|16.00| 6.70 | 9.60 |37.00
0539| GER |21:30 WOLFSBURG 7|HOLSTEIN KIEL 18 - 1.54 - 2.00 | 1.43 | 1.62 - 2.72 | 2.28 - - |14.50|( 1.95 | 4.50 |22.00| 7.80 |{18.00(21.00{11.00|15.00/60.00
2053 ITA3 |[21:30|SESTRI LEVANTE 19 LEGNAGO 200 - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.05 - 4.30 | 3.85 - - 150.00(| 3.35 | 5.00 |32.00| 4.60 |16.00|17.00| 6.20 | 7.60 |45.00
2341 SPA2 |21:30|ELCHE 4|EIBAR 10 - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.20 - 4.70 | 4.30 - - 150.00|| 2.82 | 4.70 |35.00| 4.20 |15.50|18.00| 8.80 | 9.80 65.00
2345 ITA3 |21:30|LUCCHESE 17| ASCOLI 12 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.93 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00|| 5.00 | 6.60 |37.00| 4.70 |15.50|15.50| 3.95 | 5.70 |32.00
2349 ITA2 |21:30|SPEZIA 3|SASSUOLO 1 - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.80 - 3.35 | 2.90 - - |32.00|| 4.30 | 6.60 |32.00| 5.00 |13.50|14.00| 4.30 | 6.60 |32.00
2584 | SPA3 |21:30|OSASUNA B 16/ REAL SOCIEDAD B 6| - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.88 - 3.75 | 3.30 - - |45.00|( 5.40 | 7.10 |40.00| 4.80 |16.00|15.50| 3.60 | 5.40 |30.00
2596 SPA3 |21:30| ANTEQUERA 1|ALCOYANO 13 - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.03 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - 150.00|| 2.95 | 4.80 |32.00| 4.60 |15.50|17.50| 7.70 | 9.00 |52.00
2661 ITA3 |21:30|FERALPISALO 3| PERGOLETTESE CRE.. 16| - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.93 - 3.90 | 3.50 - - 150.00|| 1.93 | 4.00 |32.00| 5.70 |23.00|27.00(17.50|17.50/100.0
0422| FRA |21:45|AUXERRE 11|SAINT ETIENNE 1G| - 1.41 - 1.87 | 1.41 | 1.77 - 3.20 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 2.90 | 5.20 |25.00| 5.60 |14.00|16.00| 6.40 | 8.60 |40.00
0473| ITA |21:45|TORINO 11|CAGLIARI 14 - 1.32 - 1.83 | 1.46 | 2.07 - 4.20 | 3.70 - - 150.00(| 3.25 | 5.20 |32.00| 4.50 |14.00|16.00| 6.60 | 8.20 |45.00
2192 WAL |21:45|NEWTOWN 4|BRITON FERRY - 1.58 - 2.03 | 1.43 | 1.55 - 2.50 | 2.08 - - 110.50(| 3.10 | 5.80 |22.00| 7.20 |14.50|15.00| 4.80 | 7.80 |27.00
2389 ED2 [21:45|NEWPORT 20/ SWINDON 19 - 1.37 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 2.67 - - |25.00|| 5.80 | 8.00 |37.00| 5.60 |15.00|14.50| 3.15 | 5.40 |25.00
2395| BEL |21:45|ST. TRUIDENSE 14 ANTWERP 5| - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.20 | 2.80 - - |27.00|| 4.60 | 6.70 |32.00| 5.40 |14.50|14.50| 3.85 | 6.00 |30.00
3042| WAL |21:45|CARDIFF METROPOL..| 6| PENYBONT - 1.36 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.65 - 3.05 | 2.65 - - 123.00|| 7.30 | 9.20 |45.00| 7.10 |20.00|19.00| 2.50 | 4.40 \22.00
3043| WAL |21:45|CAERNARFON TOWN 5| THE NEW SAINTS 1 - 1.70 - 2.17 | 1.48 | 1.51 - 2.38 | 1.95 - - 8.20 [|16.50|22.00(/90.00|12.50|30.00|27.00| 1.60 | 4.20 |19.00
0544| SPA |22:00|LAS PALMAS 14 OSASUNA 10 - 1.32 - 1.83 | 1.45 | 2.05 - 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00(| 3.90 | 5.80 |35.00| 4.50 |14.00|15.00| 5.20 | 7.00 |37.00
2566 ECH [22:00|SHEFFIELD UNITED |1|HULL 21| - 1.35 - 1.84 | 1.43 | 1.90 - 3.65 | 3.20 - - 140.00|| 2.35 | 4.50 |27.00| 5.40 |{17.00|19.00|10.00|12.0060.00
3044| WAL |22:00| ABERYSTWYTH TO.. BARRY TOWN UNIT.. - 1.50 - 1.96 | 1.40 | 1.56 - 2.62 | 2.22 - - |13.00|| 6.10 | 8.80 |35.00| 7.50 |17.00|17.00| 2.65 | 5.00 |21.00
9408 ARG1 |22:00 | BARRACAS CENTRAL | [RACING CLUB - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.95 - 3.95 | 3.55 - - 150.00|| 9.50 {11.00|65.00| 5.00 | 19.00|17.00| 2.50 | 4.50 |30.00
0340 POR |22:15|AROUCA 15| MOREIRENSE 8| - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.07 - 4.40 | 3.90 - - |50.00|| 3.55 | 5.20 [35.00| 4.40 |16.00|16.50| 6.00 | 7.30 |45.00
9414 ARG1 [00:15|INDEPENDIENTE SARMIENTO - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.07 - 4.40 | 3.95 - - 150.00|| 2.25 | 4.10 |32.00| 5.00 |20.00|23.00|12.50|13.00/90.00
9415 ARG1 |02:00 |BELGRANO HURACAN - 1.25 - 1.84 | 1.51 | 2.35 - 5.30 | 4.80 - - 150.00|| 4.30 | 5.50 |40.00| 4.00 |16.50|17.00| 5.20 | 6.30 |45.00
9416| ARG1 |02:30|SAN MARTIN ATLETICO TUCUMAN - 1.26 - 1.84 | 1.52 | 2.40 - 5.50 | 5.00 - - 150.00|| 4.60 | 5.80 |45.00| 3.90 |16.00|16.50| 4.80 | 6.00 |45.00
2046 MEX [03:00|ATLETICO SAN LUIS [11{CLUB NECAXA 71 - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 2.97 | 2.57 - - |22.00|| 3.20 | 5.40 |25.00| 6.00 |15.00|15.50| 5.40 | 7.70 |35.00
2039| MEX |05:00 MAZATLAN 13l TOLUCA 2| - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.80 | 2.38 - - |17.50|| 5.60 | 8.40 |35.00| 5.80 |13.50|13.50| 3.10 | 5.80 |25.00
2450 MEX [05:00 |TIJUANA 17/QUERETARO 9| - 1.39 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.65 - 2.95 | 2.55 - - 121.00|| 2.23 | 4.50 |24.00| 6.60 |17.00|19.00| 9.50 |12.00/55.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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NMAPAZKEYH, 24 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:56 |

| PpaGE1/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2173 |AUSTRL | 07:50 | MELBOURNE VICTOR..| 2|SYDNEY W 10{ 8.00 | 8.20 | 7.40 |13.00(12.0020.00(14.00| 7.00 {13.00|52.00(13.00|22.00|12.00|60.00|32.00|35.00(| 4.70 | 2.43 | 5.30 (12.00| 9.60 | 6.20
2388 | AUSTRL| 10:35 | MELBOURNE VICTORY|7|SYDNEY FC 5/11.00|12.00| 8.00 |19.00|13.00(18.00|18.00| 7.00 | 9.80 |32.00|14.00|18.00|10.0035.00|20.00 22.00(| 6.80 | 2.72 | 5.70 | 8.60 | 9.20 | 4.10
2215| ROM |17:00 |BUZAU 16/ UNIREA SLOBOZIA 13( 6.20 | 9.00 | 8.60 | 20.00(20.0037.00| 7.60 | 5.60 [15.00 100.0| 7.60 |14.00|11.00|40.00(30.00|47.00(| 4.30 | 4.10 | 3.60 (15.50| 5.70 | 6.00
0017| CYP |19:00 |AEL LIMASSOL 9|NEA SALAMINA 13( 7.00 | 8.20 | 7.40 |14.00(13.00|23.00(12.00| 6.60 |13.0062.00(11.00|19.00|12.00|52.00(30.00|35.00(| 4.40 | 2.70 | 4.70 (12.50| 8.10 | 6.00
0023 | CYP |19:00 |PARALIMNI 12l OMONOIA 4/18.00|50.00|24.00|120.0|100.0 95.00/12.00 | 8.40 |21.00(120.0| 6.00 | 5.40 | 7.80 | 7.40 |11.0030.00 - - - - - -
2170| CRO | 19:00 |OSIJEK 4|SIBENIK 9| 5.60 | 5.40 | 7.60 | 7.80 | 11.00(30.00|12.00| 8.20 |22.00|120.0|16.00|42.00(21.00|120.0|90.0090.00(| 3.20 | 2.13 | 5.30 |22.00(13.00|14.50
2249 | FRA3 |19:00 |VILLEFRANCHE 14{LE MANS 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2556 | TUR2 | 19:00 |UMRANIYESPOR 13{SANLIURFASPOR 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3340 TUR |19:00 |SAMSUNSPOR 3|GAZIANTEP 8| 6.40 | 7.20 | 7.60 |13.00|13.00(27.00|10.00| 6.20 |14.00|75.00(11.00|22.00|13.00|70.00|40.00 47.00(| 4.00 | 2.72 | 4.40 |14.00| 8.70 | 7.60
2363 | GER2 | 19:30 |MAGDEBURG 2|EINTRACHT BRAUNS.. 17| 8.40 | 8.00 | 7.40 | 11.00|11.00(20.00|15.00| 7.20 |12.00 47.00|16.00(27.00|14.00 80.00 37.00/37.00(| 4.80 | 2.18 | 5.50 |11.00|12.00| 7.20
2382 | GER2 |19:30 |GREUTHER FURTH 14| KAISERSLAUTERN 5/11.00|13.00| 8.60 |23.00| 15.00(20.00|16.00| 6.60 | 9.80 |35.00(12.00|15.00| 9.20 |30.00|18.00/21.00(| 7.00 | 3.20 | 5.20 | 8.70 | 7.80 | 3.70
0336| GRE |20:00|VOLOS 11|ATROMITOS 9| 6.70 |12.00|10.50/35.00|30.0052.00| 6.60 | 5.40 |16.50|100.0| 6.00 | 9.70 | 9.40 |25.00|24.00 45.00(| 5.10 | 6.00 | 3.30 |17.00| 4.40 | 4.80
2037 | POR2 |20:00 |ACADEMICO DE VISEU| 7 |FEIRENSE 9| 5.80 | 7.40 | 8.00 |15.00|16.00(35.00| 8.00 | 5.80 |16.00/100.0| 8.80 |18.00|12.00 57.00|40.00 55.00(| 3.80 | 3.40 | 3.80 |16.50| 7.00 | 7.50
2220 | ROM |20:00 |DINAMO BUCURESTI |3|UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ |1]| 6.60 |12.00|11.00|35.00|30.0052.00| 6.40 | 5.40 |17.00|120.0| 6.00 | 9.60 | 9.40 |25.00|24.00 47.00|| 5.00 | 6.10 | 3.30 |17.50| 4.30 | 5.00
2393 | GER3 |20:00 |VIKTORIA COLOGNE |4|WALDHOF MANNHEI..|15| 9.00 |11.00| 8.20 (21.00|16.00|23.00|13.00| 6.20 |11.0047.00|10.00|14.00| 9.40 |30.00|20.00/25.00|| 5.80 | 3.35 | 4.70 |{10.50| 7.00 | 4.30
2070 | FRA3 |20:30 |BOULOGNE 2|BOURG PERONNAS (8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2230 | FRA3 |20:30 |ROUEN 12l AUBAGNE 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2424 | SWI2 |20:30 |STADE NYONNAIS 8| AARAU 3|14.00|23.00|12.00 | 60.00|30.00 (32.00|15.00| 6.80 |12.00/45.00| 8.60 | 8.60 | 7.40 |/13.00|11.00/19.00(|10.50| 6.10 | 5.30 |10.50| 5.10 | 2.40
2482 | SWI2 |20:30 INEUCHATEL XAMAX |6|STADE LAUSANNE O.. |9/11.00|12.00| 8.20 {21.00|14.00|19.00|16.00 6.60 |10.00/35.00|12.00 16.00| 9.40 |32.00|19.00(22.00|| 6.60 | 3.00 | 5.30 | 9.00 | 8.10 | 3.95
2522 | FRA3 |20:30 |CHATEAUROUX 17| NIMES 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2537 | FRA3 |20:30 |VALENCIENNES 11|ORLEANS 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2575| FRA3 |20:30 |CONCARNEAU 9|NANCY 1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2771| FRA3 |20:30 |DIJON 4| QUEVILLY 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3421| FRA3 |20:30 |VERSAILLES 16| PARIS 13 ATLETICO  [13] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0490| HOL |21:00 |HERACLES 14/ UTRECHT 3/12.00|20.00|12.00|55.00|32.00 (37.00|12.00| 6.50 |13.00/60.00( 7.70 | 8.70 | 7.80 |15.00|13.50|24.00(| 8.30 | 6.00 | 4.60 |11.50| 4.60 | 2.72
2162 | HOL2 |21:00 |DE GRAAFSCHAP 6| EMMEN 9/11.00|11.00| 8.20 | 19.00|13.00(19.00|15.00| 6.20 | 9.40 |32.00|14.00|18.00|10.0040.00|22.00 24.00(| 6.50 | 2.82 | 5.10 | 8.40 | 9.20 | 4.40
2317 | FRA2 |21:00 |BASTIA 11|PAU FC 9| 6.20 | 7.80 | 7.80 |15.00|15.00(30.00| 8.80 | 5.80 |14.00/85.00| 9.60 |19.00|12.0055.00|35.00 47.00(| 4.10 | 3.15 | 3.95 | 14.50| 7.40 | 7.00
2319| FRA2 |21:00 |METZ 2|GRENOBLE 8| 6.00 | 6.60 | 7.60 |11.00|13.00(30.00| 9.20 | 6.20 | 15.00/90.00(12.00|27.00|15.00|95.00|52.0060.00(| 3.70 | 2.67 | 4.10 |15.50| 9.60 | 9.60
2322 | FRA2 |21:00 | MARTIGUES 18| AMIENS 10{10.00|19.00 | 12.00| 60.0037.00 | 47.00| 9.00 | 5.80 |14.00 85.00( 6.20 | 7.60 | 7.80 |14.00|15.00|30.00|| 7.60 | 7.30 | 3.95 (14.50| 4.00 | 3.10
2333 | FRA2 |21:00 |RODEZ 13| AJACCIO 16| 6.20 | 7.00 | 7.60 | 12.00|13.00|27.00(10.00| 6.40 [15.00 85.00(11.00|22.00|13.00|70.00|42.00|50.00(| 3.85 | 2.77 | 4.30 (15.00| 8.50 | 7.80
2340 | FRA2 |21:00 |CAEN 17|GUINGAMP 6| 9.00 |{13.00| 9.40 |30.00|21.00(30.00|10.00| 5.80 |12.00|55.00( 8.20 |11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00|27.00(| 6.30 | 4.50 | 4.10 |11.00| 5.50 | 3.75
2357 | FRA2 |21:00 |LAVAL 7| TROYES 15{ 7.20 |[11.00| 9.20 | 25.00(22.00|35.00| 8.20 | 5.40 |14.00 /80.00( 7.40 |12.00| 9.40 |30.00(23.00|37.00(| 5.10 | 4.50 | 3.70 (13.50| 5.30 | 4.80
2372 | BEL2 |21:00 |LOKEREN TEMSE 11| LIERSE 7| 8.00 |{11.00| 8.40 |21.00|17.00(25.00|11.00| 6.00 |12.00/57.00( 9.20 |13.00| 9.40 |30.00|22.00/30.00(| 5.40 | 3.60 | 4.40 |11.50| 6.40 | 4.50
2946 | BEL2 |21:00 |RWD MOLENBEEK 3|GENKI 15{ 8.60 | 7.00 | 7.40 | 8.80 | 9.20 {19.00(19.00| 9.20 (15.0060.00/21.00|42.00|18.00|120.0(55.00|47.00(| 4.50 | 1.80 | 7.00 |14.00|16.00 9.80

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MAPAZKEYH, 24 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/01,17:56 | | PAGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2968 | HoL2 [21:00 |VITESSE 20| DORDRECHT 4|14.00{18.00| 9.80 |35.00(19.00|21.00{18.00| 6.80 | 9.20 |27.00|12.00 13.00| 8.40 |21.00|14.00| 18.00[ 9.30 | 3.85 | 5.60 | 8.00 | 7.40 | 2.85
2969 | HoL2 |21:00 [RODA s|UTRECHT I 19| 7.20 | 6.20 | 7.40 | 8.20 | 9.80 |23.00(16.00| 8.80 |18.00|85.00|19.00 |42.00|19.00 120.0|70.00|60.00|| 3.85 | 1.88 | 6.30 |16.50[15.00|11.50
2970| HoL2 |21:00 [VOLENDAM 1|MAASTRICHT 13/11.00| 8.80 | 7.60 |10.00| 9.00 |15.00(25.00| 9.80 |13.00|40.00|24.00 |40.00 16.00|100.0|42.00|32.00|[ 5.80 | 1.73 | 8.00 |11.00[17.50| 7.50
2971| HoL2 |21:00 |FC EINDHOVEN 12SC CAMBUUR 3/11.00|16.00{10.00 | 40.00 | 24.00 |30.0013.00| 6.40 | 11.00|47.00| 8.60 | 9.80 | 7.80 | 18.00|14.00|22.00(| 7.70 | 4.80 | 4.80 |10.50| 5.40 | 3.00
2972 | HoL2 |21:00 |DEN BOSCH 7|ToP Oss 15| 7.60 | 8.00 | 7.40 |13.00|12.00|22.00(13.00| 6.60 |12.00|55.00|13.00 | 22.00 12.00|60.00|32.00|35.00|| 4.60 | 2.52 | 5.00 |12.00| 9.50 | 6.50
2366 SWi2 [21:15 |ETOILE CAROUGE  |2[Fc wiL 5| 8.20 | 9.00 | 7.60 [15.00|13.00|22.0013.00| 6.40 | 11.00|50.00|12.00|19.00|11.00|47.00|27.00|32.00(| 5.00 | 2.77 | 4.80 |11.00| 8.50 | 5.50
2400| swi2 |21:15 [THUN 1|vabuz 4| 9.20 | 9.00 | 7.40 |14.00(11.00|18.00{16.00| 7.20 |11.00|40.00|15.00 | 23.00 12.00|55.00|27.00|30.00|| 5.40 | 2.37 | 5.60 |10.00|10.50| 5.60
0539 GER [21:30 |WOLFSBURG 7|HOLSTEIN KIEL 18| 8.30 | 7.20 | 7.60 | 9.30 | 9.80 |21.00{18.00| 9.00 |16.00|65.00|20.00 | 42.00 18.00|100.0|57.00|50.00|| 4.30 | 1.84 | 6.40 |13.50|14.50| 9.50
2053 | ITA3 |21:30 |SESTRI LEVANTE 19| LEGNAGO 20 5.80 | 8.00 | 8.40 |17.00|18.00|37.00| 7.60 | 5.80 |16.00|110.0| 8.00 [15.00|12.00 |47.00|35.00 52.00|| 3.90 | 3.75 | 3.65 [17.00] 6.10 | 6.80
2341 spA2 |21:30 |ELCHE +|EIBAR 10| 5.00 | 6.60 | 8.40 |13.00|17.00|45.00 6.40 | 5.60 [19.00|120.0| 9.20 |23.00|16.00 85.00|60.00|85.00][ 3.30 | 3.50 | 3.35 |20.00( 7.60 |10.50
2345| ITA3 [21:30 |LUCCHESE 17| AScoLI 12| 7.60 {13.00| 9.80 |32.00|25.00|37.00 8.40 | 5.60 |14.00|85.00| 6.80 |10.00| 8.80 |23.00|20.00|35.00|[ 5.60 | 5.10 | 3.80 |14.00| 4.80 | 4.20
2349 ITA2 |21:30 |sPEZIA 3|sassuoLo 1| 8.60 [12.00| 9.00 |25.00|20.00 30.00|10.00| 5.60 | 11.00|55.00( 8.60 [12.00| 9.00 |27.00|20.00 |30.00|| 5.80 | 4.20 | 4.00 [11.00( 6.00 | 4.20
2584 sPA3 |21:30 |OSASUNA B 16|REAL SOCIEDAD B | 6| 8.40 | 14.00|10.00|37.00|27.00|40.00| 8.60 | 5.80 |14.00|80.00 6.80 | 9.20 | 8.20 |20.00|18.00 30.00|| 6.10 | 5.50 | 3.90 [14.00| 4.60 | 3.70
2596 | SPA3 |21:30 |ANTEQUERA 1|ALcovano 13| 5.60 | 7.00 | 8.20 | 14.00|16.00|37.00| 7.40 | 5.80 |17.00|110.0| 9.20 |20.00|13.00 |67.00 |45.00|62.00|| 3.65 | 3.35 | 3.65 |17.00| 7.30 | 8.50
2661| ITA3 |21:30 |FERALPISALO 3| PERGOLETTESE CREM..16| 4.60 | 4.70 | 8.40 | 7.20 [13.00|47.00 8.40 | 8.20 |30.00|120.0|15.00|52.00|27.00|120.0| 120.0|120.0|| 2.72 | 2.37 | 4.60 |30.00|13.50|22.00
0422| FRA |21:45 |AUXERRE 11| SAINT ETIENNE 16| 7.80 | 9.00 | 7.80 | 15.50|13.50|24.00{12.00| 6.50 |12.50|57.00|11.50 | 20.00 | 11.50|52.00|30.00|35.00|| 4.70 | 2.77 | 4.60 |11.50| 8.10 | 5.70
0473| ITA |21:45 [TORINO 11| CAGLIARI 14 6.20 | 8.40 | 8.60 |17.50|17.50|35.00( 7.80 | 5.70 |15.00|95.00| 9.00 |17.50 12.50|52.00|37.00|52.00|| 4.00 | 3.50 | 3.55 |14.50| 6.60 | 6.80
2192 WAL |21:45 |NEWTOWN 4| BRITON FERRY 12.00|12.00| 8.00 |19.00|12.00|16.00|21.00| 7.80 | 10.00|30.00{15.00|18.00| 9.80 |35.00/19.00 20.00|| 7.10 | 2.57 | 6.50 | 8.70 [ 9.70 | 3.85
2389 ED2 |21:45 |NEWPORT 20| SWINDON 19]11.00(17.00| 11.00| 42.00 | 25.00 | 32.00{12.00 | 6.20 |12.00|52.00| 8.00 | 9.20 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00|23.00|| 7.70 | 5.20 | 4.60 |11.00| 5.00 | 3.00
2395| BEL |21:45 [ST. TRUIDENSE 14 ANTWERP 5| 9.00 [13.00| 9.20 |30.00/20.00|27.00(11.00| 6.00 |12.00|55.00| 8.40 |11.00| 8.40 |23.00|17.00|25.00(| 6.30 | 4.30 | 4.40 [11.50| 5.60 | 3.70
3042| WAL |21:45 [CARDIFF METROPOLL..| 6|PENYBONT 12.00|22.00 | 12.00| 62.00| 35.00| 37.00|14.00| 8.00 |16.00|75.00( 6.80 | 7.20 | 7.00 [12.00|11.0022.00|| 8.80 | 6.60 | 5.80 [15.50( 4.10 | 2.40
3043 WAL |21:45 |CAERNARFON TOWN |s|THE NEW SAINTS  |1[30.00(67.00|25.00|120.0  85.00 |60.00|30.00|14.00|22.00|80.00| 9.60 | 6.80 | 7.80 | 7.40 | 8.40 [19.00||24.00|13.50|10.50| 19.00| 4.60 | 1.48
0544 SPA |22:00 |LAS PALMAS 14| OSASUNA 10| 7.00 {10.00| 9.10 |23.00|21.00|37.00 8.00 | 5.50 |14.00 |85.00| 8.00 |13.50 10.50|37.00|27.00|42.00|| 4.60 | 4.10 | 3.55 |13.50| 5.60 | 5.40
2566 ECH |22:00 |SHEFFIELD UNITED  |1[HULL 21| 6.00 | 6.50 | 7.80 |10.50|13.00(32.00| 9.70 | 6.80 [17.50|100.0|12.50 |30.00 | 17.00 | 100.0|60.00| 67.00]| 3.45 | 2.52 | 4.30 |16.50 9.70 |10.00
3044 WAL |22:00 |ABERYSTWYTH TOWN| |BARRY TOWN UNITED| [14.00(21.00(11.00/50.00 25.00|25.00/19.00| 8.20 |12.00|42.00| 9.60 | 9.40 | 7.40 |14.00|11.00|17.00(|10.00| 5.00 | 6.50 | 11.00| 5.50 | 2.30
9408 | ARG1 |22:00 |BARRACAS CENTRAL | |RACING CLUB 11.00|25.00 | 16.00| 95.00| 60.00| 75.00| 8.20 | 6.40 |18.00|120.0( 5.20 | 6.20 | 7.80 |11.00|14.00|35.00|| 8.70 |10.50 4.00 [19.00( 3.35 | 2.87
0340 POR |22:15|AROUCA 15| MOREIRENSE 8| 5.80 | 8.40 | 8.60 [19.00/19.00|40.00| 7.20 | 5.60 | 16.00|110.0| 7.60 | 15.00|11.00|45.00|35.00|50.00(| 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.55 [16.50| 5.80 | 6.60
9414 | ARG1 |00:15 |INDEPENDIENTE SARMIENTO 4.50 | 5.20 | 8.20 | 9.20 |15.00|45.00 7.40 | 7.00 |25.00 120.0/11.00|35.00|21.00|120.0| 100.0|120.0| 2.85 | 2.80 | 4.00 |27.00|10.00|15.50
9415| ARG1 |02:00 |BELGRANO HURACAN 5.60 | 9.60 | 9.80 |25.00|25.00 |52.00| 6.00 | 5.40 |19.00|120.0| 6.20 |12.00|11.00|35.00|32.00|60.00(| 4.10 | 5.20 | 3.20 |20.00| 4.80 | 6.40
9416 | ARG1 |02:30 [SAN MARTIN ATLETICO TUCUMAN | | 5.80 |10.0010.00|30.00|30.00|57.00| 5.80 | 5.40 | 19.00|120.0| 6.00 |11.00|11.00|32.00 |30.00 60.00|| 4.30 | 5.80 | 3.10 [20.00( 4.50 | 6.10
2046| MEX |03:00 [ATLETICO SAN LUIS |11|CLUB NECAXA 7| 8.40 | 9.60 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00|22.00{13.00| 6.60 |12.00|50.00|11.00|16.00 | 10.00|40.00 23.00|27.00|| 5.30 | 2.95 | 5.00 [11.00| 7.70 | 4.80
2039 MEX |05:00 |MAZATLAN 13| TOLUCA 2(13.00{18.00(11.00|40.00 | 24.00 | 27.00|14.00 | 6.20 | 10.00|37.00| 9.60 |10.00| 8.00 |17.00|13.00|20.00(| 8.80 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.30 | 5.80 | 2.82
2450 MEX |05:00 |TUUANA 17| QUERETARO s| 7.00 | 6.80 | 7.20 |10.00|11.00|23.00|14.00| 7.60 |15.00|70.00|15.00 |30.00 | 15.00|95.00 47.00|47.00|| 4.00 | 2.20 | 5.40 [14.50|11.50  8.60

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




